
Name of the Corporate Debtor- Zoom Dealcomm Private Limited

Date of commencement of Liquidation- 1st July 2024

List of Stakeholders as on-  30th August 2024

Date of receipt Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

of claim admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share 

in total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted 

1

Navshikha Multitraders 

Private Limited
29 July 2024 1,37,28,356.00              1,37,28,356.00                

Unsecured Financial 

Creditor None 100% None None -                None

Grand Total 1,37,28,356.00              1,37,28,356.00                1.00                 -                

Annexure- 2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Sl. 

No.

Name of Creditor Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

(Amount in INR)


